ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Provisional Results

Helen Newberry
Ashley Scott
Alice Burgin

Julia Jagger
Sarah MacKness
Lucy Reid

Anna Critchlow
Molly Browne
Sarah Graham
Mary Jenkinson
Carla Denneny
Julie Price
Frances Crozier
Helena Eastham
Jennie Butler
Shauna Murphy
Tamara Ball
Joanna Beak
Wendy Goldthorp
Zarinda Batstone
Lesley Ewart
Katja Eravisto
Teresa Cochrane
Vicki Ornsby
Julie Rogers
Nicola Bugla
Emily Holden
Erika Damato

Bristol & B
Highgate
Bedford&C
Hallamshi
Telford A
Tonbridge
Thames Va
Worcester A
Morpeth H
Rotherham B
Serpentin B
Trafford B
Clapham C
Birmingha
Blackheat
SalfordH A
BromsRedd
Serpentin C
Solihull
Coventry
Holmfirth
Notts Ac B
Worcester B
Wolverham B
Birchfiel C
Harboroug
Bournvill B
C.Birm’hm

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Laura Whittle Royal Sut 14:06
2 SaraTreacy Birchfiel A 14:22
3 Amy Griffiths Aldershot A 14:26
4 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 14:41
5 Alaw BeynonThomasSwanseaH A 14:41
6 LauraJane Day Notts Ac A 14:45
7 Maryse Haynes Windsor S 14:50
8 Nicola Sykes Bournvill A 14:51
9 Louise Gardner Lancaster 14:54
10 Racheal Bamford Leeds Cit A 14:55
11 Jessie Sanzo Bristol & A 14:55
12 Laura Brenton Southampt 15:04
13 Melissa Hawtin Oxford Ci 15:05
14 Sarah Hudak Trafford A 15:16
15 Gemma Hillier Charnwood 15:23
16 Natalie Shaw Derby Ath 15:24
17 Victoria Crawford  Serpentin A 15:25
18 Abigail Howarth Leigh Har 15:30
19 Carol Glover SwanseaH B  15:33
20 Sophie Whiteside Liverpool A 15:34
21 Kate Moulds Vale Roya 15:42
22 Rhiannon Silson Border Ha 15:46
23 Bryony Proctor Aldershot B 15:46
24  Zoe Doyle Belgrave 15:48
25 Tessa Clarke Wolverham A 15:49
26 Genet Measso Birchfiel B 15:54
27 Natalie Griffiths Cambridge 15:55
28 Hilary Agate Clc Strid 15:55
29 Louise Rudd Stockport 15:57
PosName Club

1 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:53
2 Susan Partridge Leeds Cit A 14:43
3 Kate Roberts SwanseaH A  15:03
4 Laura Spence Rotherham A 15:06
5 Hannah England  Oxford Ci 14:55
6 Megan McBrien Royal Sut 16:08
7 Laura Weightman Morpeth H 14:03
8 Grace France Bristol & A 16:04
9 Catherine Charlton Notts Ac A 16:16
10 Leigh James Windsor S 16:12
11 Abbie Hetherington Border Ha 15:22
12 Emily Beedham Trafford A 15:59
13 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A 15:44
14 Sarah Griffiths Leigh Har 15:50
15 Laura Gent Aldershot B 15:35
16 Amelia Pettitt Vale Roya 15:50
17 Chelsea Jarvis Stockport 15:39
18 Amanda Jones SwanseaH B  16:08
19 Jennifer Nesbitt Worcester A 15:04
20 Natasha Peters Bedford&C 15:45
21 Nicci Blandford Southampt 16:52
22 Geraldine Taylor Birchfiel A 17:38
23 Lisa DaSilva Thames Va 15:36
24 Nicole Taylor Tonbridge 15:40
25 BeckyPenty Highgate 16:11
26 Sarah Murphy Belgrave 16:34
27 Katie Samuelson Cambridge 16:38
28 Claire Smith Charnwood 17:13
29 Erin Whitla Serpentin A 17:14
30 Linda Howell Bournvill A 18:03
31 Kathryn Morgans ~ Wolverham A 17:24
32 Tessa Loftus Bristol & B 17:19
33 Josephine Wilkie  Clc Strid 17:27
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

34
35
36
37
38

Beverley Simons
Sarah Hopcroft
Laura Denison
Sally Hogan
Jessica Mangham
Carole Penlington
Helen Fines

Gill Brook

Sharon McGarry
Ruth Gibson

Lisa Pettit

Julie Lambourne
Sue Exon

Hanah Creemer
Sarah Blencowe
Sarah Capewell
Kirsty Taylor
Claire McHugh
Carole Clark

SalfordH A
Birchfiel B
Serpentin B
BromsRedd
Rotherham B
Blackheat
Holmfirth
Birmingha
Solihull
Clapham C
Serpentin C
Notts Ac B
Trafford B
Wolverham B
Harboroug
Birchfiel C
C.Birm’hm
Bournvill B
Worcester B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

Laura Weightman
Susan Partridge
Louise Small
Hannah England

Jennifer Nesbitt

29:19 + 2
29:38 + 8
29144 + 2
29:47 0
30:00 + 8
3014 - 5
30:47 + 31
30:59 + 3
31.01 - 3
31.02 - 3
31:.08 + 11
31:15 + 2
31:18 + 7
3120 + 4
31:21 + 8
3132 + 5
31:36 + 12
3141 + 1
31:46 + 18
3150 + 12
3156 - 9
32:.00 - 20
32:02 + 13
32.04 + 11
3211 + 6
3222 - 2
32:33 0
32:36 - 13
32:39 -12
32:54 - 22
3313 - 6
33:17 - 2
3322 - 5

Laura Spence

Abbie Hetherington

2
3
4
5 Kate Roberts
6
7
8
9

Laura Gent
10 Lisa DaSilva
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Morpeth H
Leeds Cit A

Aldershot A
Oxford Ci
Swansea H A
Worcester A
Rotherham A

Border Ha
Aldershot B
Thames Va

graham@race-results.co.uk

33:40
33:41
33:45
33:59
34:24
34:36
34:52
35:41
36:00
36:19
36:41
37:50
38:03
40:16
41:04
41:37
41:57
42:08
44:42
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PosName

Jessica Andrews

Caryl Jones

Stephanie Burns
Charlotte Wills

Eleanor Baker
Jenny Jagger
Morag Stead

Rachel Robinson

Charlotte Firth
Dionne Allen

Stacey Johnson

Lisa Deacon

Lauren Hawtin

Amy Johnson

Ruth Hetherington

Kirsty Addy

Karen Rushton
Emily Wallbank

Vicki Cronin
Katie Meredith

Josephine Rhodes
Charlotte Wilson

Helen Gaunt

AmberSian Magee

Jade Evans

A ShepherdBarron

Tessa Walker
Elin Davies

Ellen Harrison
Victoria Brown
Amanda Steer

Hayley Richards

PosName

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Lillian Partridge
Andrea Whitcombe
Robyn Lanceley

Ashley Gibson
Katie Parry

Annabel Gummow
Emma Mitchell

Dani Barnes
Sian Khan
F Waterhouse

Georgina Leck

Jenny Reed

Tracy Barlow
Kate McBrien
Martha Lloyd

Elizabeth Egan

Alanah Harris

Melanie Wilkins

LizWynn
Alexia Trafford

Catherine Symons
Frances Arnott
CeriAnne Santos
Emmalouise Pyatt
Tania Hernandez

Elsie Butler
Joanne Lott
Sarah Everitt

Carolyn Millican

Caro Harper

Club

Club

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Provisional Results

Aldershot A
Swansea H A
Rotherham A
Leeds Cit A
Stockport
Bristol & A
Morpeth H
Aldershot B
Windsor S
Leigh Har
Birchfiel A
Notts Ac A
Oxford Ci
Royal Sut
Border Ha
Thames Va
Southampt
Bedford&C
Trafford A
Highgate
Belgrave
Liverpool A
Serpentin A
Charnwood
Vale Roya
Tonbridge
SalfordH A
Swansea H B
Bristol & B
Serpentin B
Clc Strid
Wolverham A

14:45
14:51
15:32
16:05
14:24
15:07

44:04
44:35
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

33
34

2 Jessica Andrews

Katy Anderson

Lisa Cartwright

Melody Kane
R Marshallsay
Clare Garvey

Catherine Jackson
Jessica Freeman
Dannielle Bogue

Julia Johnson

Rebecca Freeman
Sharon Koelewyn

Helen Cooper

Rachel McDonnell

Wendy Kane

Caroline Hingley
Yvonne Scarrott

Emma Hewitt

Becky Hampson

BromsRedd
Bournvill A
Blackheat
Birchfiel B
Cambridge
Worcester A
Rotherham B
Birmingha
Holmfirth
Solihull
Serpentin C
Clapham C
Trafford B
Notts Ac B
Wolverham B
Harboroug
C.Birm’hm
Bournvill B

Margaret Crosswell Worcester B
Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Eleanor Baker

3 Caryl Jones
4 Stacey Johnson
5 Jenny Jagger

6 Rachel Robinson

7 Dionne Allen

8 Stephanie Burns

9 Charlotte Firth
10 Morag Stead

Stockport
Aldershot A

Swansea H A

Birchfiel A
Bristol & A
Aldershot B
Leigh Har
Rotherham A
Windsor S
Morpeth H

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Provisional Results

Aldershot A
Swansea H A
Rotherham A
Morpeth H
Leeds Cit A
Bristol & A
Aldershot B
Windsor S
Birchfiel A
Stockport
Leigh Har
Notts Ac A
Thames Va
Royal Sut
Oxford Ci
Liverpool A
Bedford&C
Belgrave
Serpentin A
Highgate
Tonbridge
Southampt
Swansea H B
Vale Roya
SalfordH A
Charnwood
Trafford A
Bristol & B
Border Ha
Serpentin B

14:17
14:35
15:35
14:41
15:42
15:39

16:18
16:16
17:06
16:21
17:50
16:45
17:24
16:59
17:33
18:24
16:56
20:19
17:33

58:21

59:10
1:00:54
1:01:01 +
1:01:25 -
1:01:45
1:02:34 +
1:02:44 +
1:02:45 +
1:03:02 -

1:04:54 +
1:05:06 +
1:05:28
1:05:49 +
1:05:52 -
1:06:32 +
1:06:35 +
1:06:37 +
1:06:38 -
1:06:46 -
1:07:20 +
1:.07:48 - 1
1:08:10

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

0

0
0
3
1
0
1
1
2
5
1
0
3
0
2
6
1
3
4
0
5
5
5
1
2
2
8
1
4
0

31
32
33

Marie Beddows
Victoria Veness

Sarah Belaon
Laura Leslie

Melanie Hepke

Nat Pullen
Lizzie Watters
Helen Pettit
Silvia Chiappa

Anne O’Connell
Ellen O’Connor

Gillian Taylor
Kim Tyler

Fiona Alexander
Jennifer Wilson

Frances Reed
Lesley Pymm

Wolverham A
Clc Strid
Blackheat
Bournvill A
BromsRedd
Birmingha
Birchfiel B
Holmfirth
Cambridge
Worcester A
Serpentin C
Rotherham B
Clapham C
Harboroug
Wolverham B
Notts Ac B
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lillian Partridge
Andrea Whitcombe
Ashley Gibson
Robyn Lanceley
Annabel Gummow
Katie Parry
Sian Khan
Tracy Barlow
Elizabeth Egan

10 Emma Mitchell
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A

Swansea H A

Morpeth H
Rotherham A
Bristol & A
Leeds Cit A
Birchfiel A
Thames Va
Liverpool A
Aldershot B

graham@race-results.co.uk

17:55
18:23
18:01
18:07
18:40
18:00
18:57
18:18
19:07
19:18
18:56
21:24
19:06
17:43
18:14
20:00
23:10

14:17
14:35
14:41
15:35
15:39
15:42
15:44
15:49
15:57
16:01

0+

1:09:00 +
1:09:11 -
1:09:40 +

1:09:42

1:09:50 -
1:10:47 +
1:11:05 -
1:11:27 +
1:11:28 -
1:11:44 -
1:13:41 +
1:14:08 -
1:14:15 +
1:16:59 +
1:17:27 +

1:19:09

1:26:18 +
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ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Provisional Results

PosName Club

1 Georgie Bruinvels Aldershot A
2 Holly Lawrence Swansea H A
3 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A
4 Helen Sharpe Bristol & A

5 Delyth James Morpeth H

6 Ellie Stevens Birchfiel A

7 Sally Ratcliffe Stockport

8 Kirsty Marshall Windsor S

9 Tish Jones Belgrave

10 Danielle Allen Leigh Har

11 Susan ShielRankin Aldershot B
12 Joanne Finch Notts Ac A
13 Sheryl Punter Leeds Cit A
14 Rachel Gibbs Bedford&C
15 Siana Jones Thames Va
16 Rebecca Donohue Liverpool A
17 Sam LudlowTaylor Serpentin A
18 Sarah Davies Oxford Ci

19 Hayley Kuter SalfordH A
20 Kelly Hewitson Southampt
21 Sophie Sheldrake Highgate

22 Saffron Salih Tonbridge

23 Emma Cox Vale Roya

24  Leila Armoush Charnwood
25 Debbie Reed Swansea H B
26 Vici Richardson Royal Sut

27 Fiona Neill Trafford A

28 Lisa Newing Bristol & B
29 Natasha Sheel Serpentin B
30 Audrey Wilson Wolverham A
31 Victoria Lewis Clc Strid

32 Jenny Neal Blackheat

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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Emelia Gorecka
Sian Edwards
Kate Goodhead
Catherine Blew
Sarah Wilkinson
Jess Fawcett
Lyndsay Clarke
Rebecca Murray
Louisa Lingley
Nelleke Quispel
Joanne Birtwistle
Sarah Pemberton
Cathy Stewart
Emma Moore
Maire Gorman

Tessa McCormick

Jessica Nixon
Lisa Sammons
lona Evans
Lana Partridge
Chloe Bird
Julia Belyavin

14:48

17:37
17:33

1:13:09

1:14:38

1:16:48

1:17:01 +
1:17:30 -
1:18:03 +
1:19:09 +
1:19:31

1:19:33 +
1:19:50 +
1:20:00 -
1:20:02

1:20:10 -
1:20:24 +
1:21:25 -
1:21:30

1:21:38 +
1:22:22 -
1:22:23 +
1:22:39 +
1:22:51 -
1:23:25 -
1:23:50 +
1:24:13 +
1:24:19 -

1:24:27 - 1

1:24:45
1:25:01
1:25:40 +
1:25:53 +
1:26:48 +
1:.27:13 +

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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33 Claire Leaver
34 Laura Gale
35 Charlotte Ball
36 Daisy Wilson
37 Val Carter
38 Sandra Lane
39 Jo Eggeman

Emma Dutton
Deborah Napier
Karen Gregory
Sophie Jones

44 Laura Timmins

Holmfirth
Bournvill A
BromsRedd
Birmingha
Birchfiel B
Worcester A
Cambridge
Rotherham B
Harboroug
Serpentin C
Clapham C

Wolverham B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

Tish Jones

Helen Sharpe
Ellie Stevens

Rachel Gibbs
Hayley Kuter
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Sally Ratcliffe
10 Delyth James
11 Joanne Finch

Georgie Bruinvels

Holly Lawrence

Annabelle Grady

Belgrave

Aldershot A

Bristol & A
Birchfiel A

Swansea H A

Bedford&C

Salford H A

Rotherham A
Stockport
Morpeth H
Notts Ac A

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Provisional Results

Club

Aldershot A
Swansea H A
Bristol & A
Birchfiel A
Morpeth H
Rotherham A
Stockport
Bedford&C
Windsor S
Belgrave
Notts Ac A
Serpentin A
Aldershot B
Leigh Har
Thames Va
Vale Roya
Leeds Cit A
Oxford Ci
Swansea H B
Royal Sut
Tonbridge
Bristol & B

Natasha Cendrowicz Highgate

Karen Shutler
Megan Roberts
Ruth Beresford

Southampt
Serpentin B
Trafford A

Deborah Blakeman Wolverham A

13:51
14:50
15:02
14:23
15:17
16:27

1:27:00
1:29:28
1:32:03 +
1:32:26 +
1:32:47
1:33:15 -
1:35:02
1:35:04 +
1:35:20 -
1:35:52 -
1:37:15 +
1:37:38 +
1:38:39 -
1:38:54 -
1:39:08
1:39:10 +

1:43:44 +
1:44:03 +

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Rachel Vines

Catherine Messent

Claire McDonagh
Sarah Rock
Antonia Walder
Orianna Ball
Victoria Coe
Emma Serjeant
Tracy Miles

Kimberley Thomas

Hannah Eveleigh
Charlotte Healy
Melanie Hunter

Clc Strid
Blackheat
SalfordH A
Bournvill A
Birmingha
BromsRedd
Cambridge
Holmfirth
Worcester A
Birchfiel B
Harboroug
Clapham C
Wolverham B

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Emelia Gorecka
Catherine Blew
Rebecca Murray
Sian Edwards
Kate Goodhead
Sarah Wilkinson
Tessa McCormick
Louisa Lingley
Lyndsay Clarke

10 Sarah Pemberton

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A

Birchfiel A
Bedford&C

Swansea H A

Bristol & A
Morpeth H

Vale Roya
Windsor S

Stockport
Serpentin A

graham@race-results.co.uk

17:49
18:08
23:24
17:52
17:40
19:52
18:52
21:07
19:39
21:.01

13:51
14:23
14:40
14:50
15:02
15:17
15:20
15:49
15:53
16:00

1:28:39 +
1:28:39
1:28:51
1:28:59
1:29:38
1:30:10 +
1:30:23
1:31:22 +
1:34:00 +
1:34:35 -
1:34:53
1:42:10 +

1:44:37 +
1:45:21 +
1:45:47 -
1:46:31 +
1:46:39 +
1:48:43 +
1:49:15 +
1:49:46 -
1:49:49 +
1:50:39

1:50:49 +
1:52:39 +
2:03:43 +
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ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Aldershot Farnham & District

1 Amy Griffiths 3)
3 Jessica Andrews (1)
5 Georgie Bruinvels (1)

14:26

14:48

2 Swansea Harriers
1 Alaw BeynonThomas
Roberts ?3)
4 Andrea Whitcombe (2)
6 Sian Edwards 2)

®)

14:35
14:50

3 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)

1 Jessie Sanzo (11) 1455
3 Jenny Jagger (6) 15:07
5 Helen Sharpe (4) 1516

4  Birchfield Harriers

1 Sara Treacy (2) 14:22
3 Stacey Johnson  (11) 15:.01
5 Ellie Stevens (6) 15:18

5 Morpeth Harriers & AC

1 Sarah Graham (38) 16:44
3 Morag Stead (7) 1533
5 Delyth James (5) 16:29

6 Rotherham Harriers And AC

1 SamanthaJohnson (4) 14:41
3 Stephanie Burns  (3)

5 Annabelle Grady (3)

7  StockportHarriers & AC

1 Louise Rudd (29) 1557
3 EleanorBaker (5) 1424
5 Sally Ratcliffe (7) 16:07

8 Bedford & County AC

1 Alice Burgin (32) 16:05
3 EmiyWallbank (18) 16:12
5 Rachel Gibbs (14) 15:35

9 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslo

1 Maryse Haynes (7) 1450
3 Charlotte Firth (9) 1533
5 Kirsty Marshall (8) 1647

10 Belgrave Harriers
1 Zoe Doyle (24) 15:48
3 Josephine Rhodes (21) 16:14

5 Tish Jones 9) 14:39
11 NottsAC

1 LauraJane Day (6) 1445
3 Lisa Deacon (12) 16:19
5 Joanne Finch (12) 16:29
12 Serpentine RC

1 Victoria Crawford (17) 15:25
3 HelenGaunt (23) 16:11
5 Sam LudlowTaylor (17) 16:32

13 Aldershot Farnham & District

1 Bryony Proctor (23) 15:46
3 RachelRobinson  (8) 15:12
5 SusanShielRankin (11) 17:26

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

‘A’ 1:27:00 14 Leigh Harriers & AC 1:38:54

2 Louise Small (1) 1453 1 Abigail Howarth (18) 15:30 2 Sarah Griffiths (14) 15:50

1445 4 LilianPartridge (1) 1417 3 Dionne Allen (10) 15224 4 Georgina Leck (11) 16:22

6 EmeliaGorecka (1) 1351 5 Danielle Allen (10) 16:44 6 EmmaMoore (14) 19:04
‘A’ 1:29:28 15 Thames Valley Harriers 1:39:08

14:41 2 Kate 1 Anna Critchlow (36) 16:26 2 LisaDaSilva (23) 15:36

15:03 3 Caryl Jones (2) 14:51 3 KlI'Sty Addy (16) 1555 4 Tracy Barlow (13) 15:49

5 Holly Lawrence (2) 1528 5 Siana Jones (15) 17:39 6 Maire Gorman (15) 17:43
‘A’ 1:32:03 16 Vale Royal AC 1:39:10

2 Grace France (8) 16:04 1 Kate Moulds (21) 15:42 2  AmeliaPettitt (16) 15:50

4 Annabel Gummow  (6) 15:39 3 Jade Evans (25) 17:39 4 EmmalouisePyatt (24) 17:24

6 Kate Goodhead (3) 1502 5 EmmaCox (23) 17115 6 TessaMcCormick (16) 15:20
‘A’ 1:32:26 17 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:40:07

2 Geraldine Taylor (22) 17:38 1 Racheal Bamford (10) 14,55 2 Susan Partridge (2) 1443

4 Sian Khan (9) 1544 3 Charlotte Wills (4) 1605 4 Katie Parry (5) 1542

6 Catherine Blew (4) 1423 5 Sheryl Punter (13) 1845 6 Jessica Nixon (17) 19:57
1:32:47 18 Oxford City AC 1:41:10

2 Laura Weightman (7) 14:03 1 Melissa Hawtin (13) 15:05 2 HannahEngland (5) 1455

4  Ashley Gibson (4) 1441 3 Lauren Hawtin (13) 17:23 4 Martha Lloyd (15) 17:18

6 Sarah Wilkinson (5) 1517 5 Sarah Davies (18) 1741 6 LisaSammons (18) 18:48
‘A’ 1:33:15 19 Swansea Harriers ‘B’ 1:41:15

2 Laura Spence (4) 15:06 1 Carol Glover (19) 1533 2 Amanda Jones (18) 16:08

1532 4 Robyn Lanceley (3) 1535 3 EIinD_avies (28) 18:06 4 CeriAnne Santos (23) 16:45

15:54 6 Jess Fawcett (6) 16:27 5 Debbie Reed (25) 17:47 6 lona Evans (19) 16:56
1:35:02 20 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet 1:41:22

2 Chelsea Jarvis (17) 15:39 1 LauraWhittle (1) 1406 2 MeganMcBrien (6) 16:08

4 F Waterhouse (10) 17:02 3 Amy Johnson (14) 17:115 4 Kate McBrien (14) 16:43

6 Lyndsay Clarke (7) 1553 5 Vici Richardson (26) 20:15 6 Lana Partridge (20) 16:55
1:35:04 21 Tonbridge AC 1:41:30

2 Natasha Peters (20) 15:45 1 Lucy Reid (35) 16:24 2 Nicole Taylor (24) 15:40

4 Alanah Harris (17) 16:47 3 A ShepherdBarron (26) 17:24 4 Catherine Symons  (21) 16:21

6 Rebecca Murray (8) 14:40 5 Saffron Salih (22) 17:36 6 ChloeBird (21) 18:05
1:35:20 22 Bristol& WestAc (Est.1882) ‘B’ 1:41:47

2 LeighJames (10) 16:12 1 Helen Newberry  (30) 15:58 2 Tessa Loftus (32) 17:19

4 DaniBames (8) 16:09 3 E_Ilen Harr?son (29) 17.07 4 Sa_rah EveriFt (28) 16:56

6 Louisa Lingley (9) 15:49 5 Lisa Newing (28) 1741 6 JuliaBelyavin (22) 16:46
1:35:52 23 Highgate Harriers 1:42:28

2 Sarah Murphy (26) 16:34 1 Ashley Scott (31) 16:00 2 Becky Penty (25) 16:11

4 MelanieWilkins (18) 16:18 3 Katie Meredith (20) 16:11 4 Alexia Trafford (20) 17:06

6 NellekeQuispel (10) 16:19 5 Sophie Sheldrake (21) 17:23 6 Natasha Cendrowicz (23) 19:37
‘A’ 1:37:15 24  Southampton Athletic Club 1:42:46

2 Catherine Charlton (9) 16:16 1 Laura Brenton (12) 15:04 2 Nicci Blandford (21) 16:52

4 Jenny Reed (12) 16:13 3 Karen Rushton (17) 16:06 4 Frances Arnott (22) 17:50

6 Joanne Birtwistle (11) 17:13 5 Kelly Hewitson (20) 16:47 6 Karen Shutler (24) 20:07
‘A’ 1:37:38 25 Serpentine RC ‘B’ 1:42:49

2 ErinWhitla (29) 17:14 1 CarlaDenneny (40) 16:50 2 Laura Denison (36) 16:55

4 Lz Wynn (19) 16:16 3 Victoria Brown (30) 16552 4 Caro Harper (30) 17:33

6 Sarah Pemberton (12) 16:00 5 Natasha Sheel (29) 17:30 6 Megan Roberts (25) 17:09
‘B’ 1:38:39 26 Trafford Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:43:44

2 Laura Gent (15) 15:35 1 Sarah Hudak (14) 15:16 2 EmllyBeedham (12) 15:59

4 EmmaMitchell (7) 1601 3 Vicki Cronin (19) 17:.07 4 Joanne Lott (27) 18:24

6 Cathy Stewart (13) 18:39 5 FionaNeil (27) 1759 6 Ruth Beresford (26) 18:59
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

27 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’ 1:44:03 Incomplete Teams:
1 Tessa Clarke (25) 1549 2 Kathryn Morgans (31) 17:24 : : (A
3 Hayley Richards  (32) 1752 4 Marie Beddows (31) 17:55 1S rlrl\\ifhrtp odOI Haél’ol’le:{’: 3§LA2C Sarah J .A 13) 15:44
5 Audrey Wison  (30) 1653 6 DeborahBlakeman  (27) 18:10 ophie Whiteside  (20) 15: arah Jarvis (13) 15:
3 Charlotte Wilson (22) 17:32 4 ElizabethEgan (16) 15:57
28 ClcStriders 1:44:37 5 Rebecca Donohue (16) 16:43
1 Hilary Agate (28) 15555 2  JosephineWilkie (33) 17:27 16 Chg;.nWOOdng_zs 2 ClaireSmith 28) 17:13
3 AmandaSteer  (31) 1726 4 Victoria Veness  (32) 1823 A;”gg:gi;n'i;agee EZ 4% o2y 2 Caresm Ezeg b
5 Victoria Lewis (31) 17:37 6 Rachel Vines (28) 17:49 5 Leila Armoush (24) 17:35
29 Blackheath And Bromley Harrie ~ 1:45:21 L Rot?erham HarrlleziAr;d AC " Bh 174
1 Jennie Butler (44) 17:.06 2 CarolePenlington (39) 17:30 ary Jenkinson (39) 6: Jgsgca angham (38) :O
3 Melody Kane (35) 1703 4 Sarah Belaon (33) 1801 3 Jessica Freeman (39) 18:20 4 GilianTaylor (42) 21:24
5 Jenny Neal (32) 17:33 6 Catherine Messent  (29) 1808 > Emmabution — (40) 17:14 .
Serpentine RC C
30 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:45:47 1 JoannaBeak (47) 1751 2 LisaPettit (44) 18:50
1 ShaunaMurphy  (45) 17:26 2 Beverley Simons  (34) 16:14 g iharO”GKoe'e""y” (ﬁ) ;gfgﬁ 4 EllenO'Connor (41) 1856
3 Tessa Walker (27) 15558 4 Tania Hernandez (25) 16:59 aren sregory ( ) '
5 Hayley Kuter (19) 1546 6 ClareMcDonagh  (30) 23:24 Border Harriers & AC
1 Rhiannon Silson (22) 1546 2 Abbie Hetherington  (11) 15:22
31 Bournville Harriers ‘A’ 1:46:31 3 RuthHetherington (15) 16:21 4 CarolynMillican (29) 20:19
1 Nicola Sykes (8) 1451 2 Linda Howell (30) 18:03 ‘e
3 Lisa Cartwright ~ (34) 1841 4 Laura Leslie (34) 18:07 NottsAC _ B
5 Laura Gale (34) 1857 6 Sarah Rock (31) 1752 1 Katja Eravisto (51) 1834 2 Julie Lambourne (45) 19:16
3 Wendy Kane (46) 21:119 4 Frances Reed (46) 20:00
32 Birmingham Running Athletics 1:46:39 . . o
1 HelenaEastham  (43) 1657 2  Gill Brook (41) 18:44 ‘Bournville Harriers ‘ B
3 DannielleBogue  (40) 17:06 4 NatPullen (36) 1800 1 EmiyHolden (56) 20149 2 ClaireMcHugh (51) 21:19
5 Daisy Wilson (36) 18:12 6 Antonia Walder (32) 1740 3 BeckyHampson  (50) 21:.00 4 LesleyPymm (47) 2310
33 Bromsgrove & Redditch 1:48:43 Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
1 TamaraBall (46) 17:31 2 SallyHogan (37) 16:28 1 Wendy Goldthorp  (48) 1820 2 Sharon McGarry (42) 17:40
3 Katy Anderson (33) 17111 4 MelanieHepke (35) 1840 3 Rebecca Freeman (42) 18:20
5 Charlotte Ball (35) 19:01 6 OriannaBall (33) 19:52 Trafford Athletic Club ‘B’
1 JuliePrice (41) 1654 2 SueExon (46) 21:09
34 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:49:15 3 RachelMcDonnell  (45) 20:35
1 Natalie Griffiths (27) 1555 2 Katie Samuelson (27) 16:38 City Of Birmingham Striders
3 Clare Garvey (37) 1948 4 SilviaChiappa (39) 19:07 1 ErikaDamato (57) 21:.01 2 Kirsty Taylor (50) 20:56
5 JoEggeman (39) 1855 6 Victoria Coe (34) 1852 3 EmmaHewitt (49) 19:08
) ) Worcester AC ‘B’
35 Holmfirth Harriers AC 1:49:46 1 Teresa Cochrane (52) 1926 2 CaroleClark (52) 25:16
1 Lesley Ewart (50) 1830 2 HelenFines (40) 16:22 3 Margaret Crosswell (51) 23:37
3 JuIigJohnson (41) 1817 4 HeIenPetti_t (38) 18:18 Birchfield Harriers ‘C
5 Claire Leaver (33) 17:12 6 EmmaSerjeant (35) 21:.07 1 Julie ROgerS (54) 19:35 2  Sarah CapeWe" (49) 22:02
36 WorcesterAC _ A 1:49:49 Lancaster & Morecambe AC
1 Molly Browne (37) 16:42 2 Jennifer Neshitt (19) 1504 1 | guise Gardner (9) 14:54
3 Catherine Jackson (38) 20:40 4 AnneO’Connell (40) 19:18 D .
. erby Athletic Club
L 18:2 T Mil 19:
5 Sandra Lane (38) 1826 6 racy Miles (36) 19:39 1 Natalie Shaw (16) 1524
37 Birchfield Harriers ‘B’ 1:50:39 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel
1 Genet Measso (26) 1554 2 Sarah Hopcroft (35) 17:47 1 Julia Jagger (33) 16:08
3 RMarshallsay (36) 1827 4 Lizzie Watters (37) 18:57 Telford AC
5 Val Carter (37) 1833 6 KimberleyThomas  (37)21:01 1 Sarah MacKness (34) 16:11
Coventry Godiva Harriers
38 HarboroughAC 1:50:49 1 Zarinda Batstone  (49) 18:25
1 NicolaBugla (55) 20:22 2 Sarah Blencowe (48) 20:42
3 Yvonne Scarrott  (48) 18:12 4 Fiona Alexander (44) 1743
5 Deborah Napier (41) 17.01 6 HannahEveleigh (38) 16:49
39 Clapham Chasers 1:52:39
1 Frances Crozier (42) 1655 2 RuthGibson (43) 19:24
3 Helen Cooper (44) 1850 4 KimTyler (43) 19:06
5 Sophie Jones (43) 20:38 6 Charlotte Healy (39) 17:46
40 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’ 2:03:43
1 Vicki Ornsby (53) 19:32 2 HanahCreemer (47) 20:44
3 CarolineHingley (47) 1857 4 Jennifer Wilson (45) 18:14
5 LauraTimmins (44) 2443 6 MelanieHunter (40) 21:33
port
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

Fastest of all legs

Emelia Gorecka
Laura Weightman
Laura Whittle
Lillian Partridge
Sara Treacy
Catherine Blew
Eleanor Baker
Amy Griffiths
Andrea Whitcombe
Tish Jones
Rebecca Murray
Ashley Gibson
Samantha Johnson

Alaw BeynonThomas

Susan Partridge
LauraJane Day
Jessica Andrews
Georgie Bruinvels
Sian Edwards
Maryse Haynes
Nicola Sykes
Caryl Jones
Louise Small
Louise Gardner
Hannah England
Jessie Sanzo
Racheal Bamford
Stacey Johnson
Kate Goodhead
Kate Roberts
Jennifer Nesbitt
Laura Brenton
Melissa Hawtin
Laura Spence
Jenny Jagger
Rachel Robinson
Sarah Hudak
Helen Sharpe
Sarah Wilkinson
Ellie Stevens
Tessa McCormick
Abbie Hetherington
Gemma Hillier
Dionne Allen
Natalie Shaw
Victoria Crawford
Holly Lawrence
Abigail Howarth
Stephanie Burns
Morag Stead
Carol Glover
Charlotte Firth
Sophie Whiteside
Laura Gent
Robyn Lanceley
Rachel Gibbs
Lisa DaSilva
Chelsea Jarvis
Annabel Gummow
Nicole Taylor
Kate Moulds
Katie Parry

Sian Khan

Sarah Jarvis
Natasha Peters

Aldershot
Morpeth H
Royal Sut
Aldershot
Birchfiel
Birchfiel
Stockport
Aldershot
Swansea H
Belgrave
Bedford&C
Morpeth H
Rotherham
Swansea H
Leeds Cit
Notts Ac
Aldershot
Aldershot
Swansea H
Windsor S
Bournvill
Swansea H
Aldershot
Lancaster
Oxford Ci
Bristol &
Leeds Cit
Birchfiel
Bristol &
Swansea H
Worcester
Southampt
Oxford Ci
Rotherham
Bristol &
Aldershot
Trafford
Bristol &
Morpeth H
Birchfiel
Vale Roya
Border Ha
Charnwood
Leigh Har
Derby Ath
Serpentin
Swansea H
Leigh Har
Rotherham
Morpeth H
Swansea H
Windsor S
Liverpool
Aldershot
Rotherham
Bedford&C
Thames Va
Stockport
Bristol &
Tonbridge
Vale Roya
Leeds Cit
Birchfiel
Liverpool
Bedford&C

A

>> >

>>>>>>> > >

>> >

>>>>>>r

>>w>>

>

> >

A
A
A

13:51
14:03
14:06
14:17
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:26
14:35
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:55
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:12
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:39
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:42
15:44
15:44
15:45

g

102
104
105

107
109
110

112

114
116
117
118
119
120

123
124
125
126
127

129
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Bryony Proctor
Rhiannon Silson
Hayley Kuter

Zoe Doyle

Tessa Clarke
Louisa Lingley
Tracy Barlow
Amelia Pettitt
Sarah Griffiths
Lyndsay Clarke
Annabelle Grady
Genet Measso
Hilary Agate
Natalie Griffiths
Kirsty Addy
Elizabeth Egan
Louise Rudd
Tessa Walker
Helen Newberry
Emily Beedham
Ashley Scott
Sarah Pemberton
Emma Mitchell
Grace France
Charlotte Wills
Alice Burgin
Karen Rushton
Sally Ratcliffe
Megan McBrien
Julia Jagger
Amanda Jones
Dani Barnes
Sarah MacKness
Becky Penty

Katie Meredith
Helen Gaunt
Leigh James
Emily Wallbank
Jenny Reed
Josephine Rhodes
Beverley Simons
Catherine Charlton
LizWynn

Melanie Wilkins
Lisa Deacon
Nelleke Quispel
Catherine Symons
Ruth Hetherington
Georgina Leck
Helen Fines

Lucy Reid

Anna Critchlow
Jess Fawcett
Sally Hogan
Delyth James
AmberSian Magee
Joanne Finch
Sam LudlowTaylor
Sarah Murphy
Katie Samuelson
Molly Browne
Rebecca Donohue
Kate McBrien
Danielle Allen
Mary Jenkinson

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot
Border Ha
Salford H
Belgrave
Wolverham
Windsor S
Thames Va
Vale Roya
Leigh Har
Stockport
Rotherham
Birchfiel
Clc Strid
Cambridge
Thames Va
Liverpool
Stockport
Salford H
Bristol &
Trafford
Highgate
Serpentin
Aldershot
Bristol &
Leeds Cit
Bedford&C
Southampt
Stockport
Royal Sut
Hallamshi
Swansea H
Windsor S
Telford A
Highgate
Highgate
Serpentin
Windsor S
Bedford&C
Notts Ac
Belgrave
Salford H
Notts Ac
Serpentin
Belgrave
Notts Ac
Belgrave
Tonbridge
Border Ha
Leigh Har
Holmfirth
Tonbridge
Thames Va
Rotherham
BromsRedd
Morpeth H
Charnwood
Notts Ac
Serpentin
Belgrave
Cambridge
Worcester
Liverpool
Royal Sut
Leigh Har
Rotherham

graham@race-results.co.uk
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15:46
15:46
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:50
15:50
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:29
16:29
16:32
16:34
16:38
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:44
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Sarah Graham
CeriAnne Santos
Julia Belyavin
Kelly Hewitson
Kirsty Marshall
Alanah Harris
Hannah Eveleigh
Carla Denneny
Nicci Blandford
Victoria Brown
Audrey Wilson
Julie Price

Lana Partridge
Laura Denison
Frances Crozier
lona Evans
Sarah Everitt
Helena Eastham
Tania Hernandez
Deborah Napier
F Waterhouse
Melody Kane
Jennie Butler
Dannielle Bogue
Alexia Trafford
Vicki Cronin
Ellen Harrison
Megan Roberts
Katy Anderson
Claire Leaver
Claire Smith
Joanne Birtwistle
Erin Whitla
Emma Dutton
Emma Cox

Amy Johnson
Martha Lloyd
Tessa Loftus
Lauren Hawtin
Sophie Sheldrake
Emmalouise Pyatt
Kathryn Morgans
A ShepherdBarron
Susan ShielRankin
Shauna Murphy
Amanda Steer
Josephine Wilkie
Carole Penlington
Natasha Sheel
Tamara Ball
Charlotte Wilson
Caro Harper
Elsie Butler
Jenny Neal

Leila Armoush
Saffron Salih
Victoria Lewis
Geraldine Taylor
Jade Evans
Siana Jones
Antonia Walder
Sharon McGarry
Jessica Mangham
Lisa Newing
Sarah Davies
Fiona Alexander

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

Morpeth H
Swansea H
Bristol &
Southampt
Windsor S
Bedford&C
Harboroug
Serpentin
Southampt
Serpentin
Wolverham
Trafford
Royal Sut
Serpentin
Clapham C
Swansea H
Bristol &
Birmingha
Salford H
Harboroug
Stockport
Blackheat
Blackheat
Birmingha
Highgate
Trafford
Bristol &
Serpentin
BromsRedd
Holmfirth
Charnwood
Notts Ac
Serpentin
Rotherham
Vale Roya
Royal Sut
Oxford Ci
Bristol &
Oxford Ci
Highgate
Vale Roya
Wolverham
Tonbridge
Aldershot
Salford H
Clc Strid
Clc Strid
Blackheat
Serpentin
BromsRedd
Liverpool
Serpentin
Charnwood
Blackheat
Charnwood
Tonbridge
Clc Strid
Birchfiel
Vale Roya
Thames Va
Birmingha
Solihull
Rotherham
Bristol &
Oxford Ci
Harboroug

W > w

W w >

W > >

16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:06
17:06
17:06
17.07
17.07
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:18
17:19
17:23
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:24
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:30
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:43

198
199
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
244

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
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Maire Gorman
Charlotte Healy
Sarah Hopcroft
Debbie Reed
Rachel Vines
Frances Arnott
Joanna Beak
Sarah Rock
Hayley Richards
Marie Beddows
Fiona Neill

Nat Pullen

Sarah Belaon
Linda Howell
Sharon Koelewyn
Chloe Bird

Elin Davies
Laura Leslie
Catherine Messent
Deborah Blakeman
Daisy Wilson
Yvonne Scarrott
Jennifer Wilson
Julia Johnson
Helen Pettit
Jessica Freeman
Wendy Goldthorp
Rebecca Freeman
Victoria Veness
Joanne Lott
Zarinda Batstone
Sandra Lane

R Marshallsay
Lesley Ewart

Val Carter

Katja Eravisto
Cathy Stewart
Melanie Hepke
Lisa Cartwright
Gill Brook

Sheryl Punter
Lisa Sammons
Helen Cooper
Lisa Pettit
Victoria Coe

Jo Eggeman
Ellen O’Connor
Laura Gale

Lizzie Watters
Caroline Hingley
Ruth Beresford
Charlotte Ball
Emma Moore
Kim Tyler

Silvia Chiappa
Emma Hewitt
Julie Lambourne
Anne O’Connell
Ruth Gibson
Teresa Cochrane
Vicki Ornsby
Julie Rogers
Natasha Cendrowicz
Tracy Miles

Clare Garvey
Orianna Ball

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Thames Va
Clapham C
Birchfiel
Swansea H
Clc Strid
Southampt
Serpentin
Bournvill
Wolverham
Wolverham
Trafford
Birmingha
Blackheat
Bournvill
Serpentin
Tonbridge
Swansea H
Bournvill
Blackheat
Wolverham
Birmingha
Harboroug
Wolverham
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Rotherham
Solihull
Solihull
Clc Strid
Trafford
Coventry
Worcester
Birchfiel
Holmfirth
Birchfiel
Notts Ac
Aldershot
BromsRedd
Bournvill
Birmingha
Leeds Cit
Oxford Ci
Clapham C
Serpentin
Cambridge
Cambridge
Serpentin
Bournvill
Birchfiel
Wolverham
Trafford
BromsRedd
Leigh Har
Clapham C
Cambridge
C.Birm’hm
Notts Ac
Worcester
Clapham C
Worcester
Wolverham
Birchfiel
Highgate
Worcester
Cambridge
BromsRedd

graham@race-results.co.uk
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17:43
17:46
17:47
17:47
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:52
17:55
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:12
18:14
18:17
18:18
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:30
18:33
18:34
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:44
18:45
18:48
18:50
18:50
18:52
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:57
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:16
19:18
19:24
19:26
19:32
19:35
19:37
19:39
19:48

19:52

ort
Spsoft



ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 5th April 2014

278 Kimberley Thomas Birchfiel

263 Jessica Nixon Leeds Cit
264 Frances Reed Notts Ac
265 Karen Shutler Southampt
266 Vici Richardson Royal Sut
267 Carolyn Millican Border Ha
268 Nicola Bugla Harboroug
269 Rachel McDonnell  Trafford
270 Sophie Jones Clapham C
271 Catherine Jackson Worcester
272 Sarah Blencowe Harboroug
273 Hanah Creemer Wolverham
274 Emily Holden Bournvill
275 Karen Gregory Serpentin
276 Kirsty Taylor C.Birm’hm

277 Becky Hampson Bournvill

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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19:57
20:00
20:07
20:15
20:19
20:22
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:42
20:44
20:49
20:54
20:56
21:00

= Erika Damato C.Birm’hm
280 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth
281 Sue Exon Trafford
282 Wendy Kane Notts Ac

= Claire McHugh Bournvill
284 Gillian Taylor Rotherham
285 Melanie Hunter Wolverham
286 Sarah Capewell Birchfiel
287 Lesley Pymm Bournvill

288 Claire McDonagh Salford H
289 Margaret Crosswell Worcester

290 Laura Timmins Wolverham
291 Carole Clark Worcester
email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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21:01
21:01
21:07
21:09
21:19
21:19
21:24
21:33
22:02
23:10
23:24
23:37
24:43
25:16
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